
Pachet consumabile motocoasa

I.D.: 58649238

Data publicarii	05.07.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 358,00 RON - 358,00 RON

Descriere: 009361 / (87878) BBC06 CUTIT MOTOCOASA 305X20X3MM (0708X)- 2 buc x 25,21 lei = 50,42 lei 000345 / (100761) AT0708 CUTIT 300X25.4X3 - 2buc x 42,02 lei = 84,04 lei 005001 / (41789) 41377103800 DISC DE PRESIUNE-2 buc x 41,18 lei = 82,36 lei 003586 / (1705) 41197133100 DISC ROTATIV (PLATAN)-2 buc x 31,93 lei =63,86 lei 006138 / (55965) 41471410300 FILTRU AER-4 buc x 19,33 lei = 77,32 lei
